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There are 8 questions in the feedback form. Collection of feedback forms has been done from
students of four different courses as (B.Sc., BCA, BBA, B.Com., BA, M.Sc. and M.Com.)
According to the analysis following major points has been noticed. For the 8 questions asked in
the feedback form five options as Strongly Agree, Agree, Neutral Disagree ,Strongly Disagree
are given to them for their answer. Following is the percentage wise analysis of the options of
the question asked to the students.

Total form collected for B.Sc.(Computer Science course) are 41.

Questions Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
Disagree

1.Curriculum updated | 78% 12% 5% 5%
enough.

2. Curriculum content | 68% 25% 7%
interesting.

3. Curriculum 75% 20% 5%
fulfilling your
expectations

4. Curriculum helping | 80% 20%
in developing your
personality.

5. Curriculum 65% 15% 10% 10%
applicable in your
daily life.

6. Curriculum is 70% 22% 8%
relevant for the
solution of local
problems.

7.Need to include 80% 20%
skill based content in
current syllabus.

8.Suggestions if any.
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